
                             CHURCH COUNCIL ROSTER 2026   

                                                      Meetings: every fourth Monday of the month   

NAME POSITION EMAIL CELL 
Deborah Simmons Leading Chair deborahsimmons1@gmail.com (214) 763-7901 

Joe Hardt Learning Chair hardt.joe@gmail.com (972) 523-8872 

Dawn Moore Legacy Chair dawn_moore@swbell.net (214) 755-8494 

Glen Wiley Leading Trustee Chair grwiley@flash.net (214) 674-4682 

Noah Bunn Learning Trustee Chair noahbunn@gmail.com (662) 801-0874 

Mike Bennett Legacy Trustee Chair rmbennett1943@gmail.com (806) 928-7835 

Evan Smith Leading Finance Chair evan.smith@stephens.com (713) 817-2773 

Darlene Irwin Learning Finance Chair darlene_irwin@sbcglobal.net (214) 766-2003 

Scott Gregory Legacy Finance Chair ja.scott.gregory@gmail.com (862) 222-3164 

John McQueen PPRC Leading Chair jmcqueen144@gmail.com (918) 530-8747 

Mike Moses PPRC Learning Chair mmsec51@gmail (214) 957-6500 

Early Denison PPRC Legacy Chair edenisonmd@gmail.com (214) 282-6696 

Diana Wilson Leading Lay Leader djcdfw@gmail.com (214) 542-4561 

Suzanne Miller Learning Lay Leader suzannemiller58@gmail.com (214) 986-2287 

Lauri Hainsfurther  Legacy Lay Leader laurihainsfurther@gmail.com (214) 546-5982 

Kennedy Fuller High School Youth Rep kennedyfuller1002@gmail.com (214) 373-0118  

Rev. Joe Stobaugh Senior Pastor jstobaugh@upumc.org (214) 868-7051 

Rev. Emma Williams Executive Pastor ewilliams@upumc.org (318) 464-5000 

Constance Harp Director of Finance charp@upumc.org (972) 998-9216 

    

                                       PPRC ROSTER 2026   

                                    Meetings: Feb. 9, then every third Monday of the month   

NAME POSITION EMAIL CELL 
John McQueen Leading Chair jmcqueen144@gmail.com (918) 530-8747 

Mike Moses PPRC Learning Chair mmsec51@gmail.com (214) 957-6500 

Early Denison Legacy Chair edenisonmd@gmail.com (214) 282-6696 

Diana Wilson Leading Lay Leader djcdfw@gmail.com (214) 542-4561 

Suzanne Miller Learning Lay Leader suzannemiller58@gmail.com (214) 986-2287 

Lauri Hainsfurther  Legacy Lay Leader laurihainsfurther@gmail.com (214) 546-5982 

Claire Crouch Leading At-Large clairecrouch@gmail.com (972) 978-4015 

Dick Glockner Learning At-Large dqglockner@aol.com (214) 507-5776 

David Zumwalt Legacy At- Large dmzumwalt@hotmail.com (469) 510-9750 

Rev. Joe Stobaugh Senior Pastor jstobaugh@upumc.org (214) 868-7051 

Rev. Emma Williams Executive Pastor ewilliams@upumc.org (318) 464-5000 
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